The subject property is a shop apartment unit bearing postal address of No. 63-2B, Jalan SP 3/1, Saujana Puchong, Bandar Putra Permai, 47110 Puchong, 
Selangor Darul Ehsan.  

RESERVE PRICE:-  
The subject property will be sold on an “As Is Where Is Basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM81,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA: EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND 
ONLY) and subject to all conditions appearing in the Conditions of Sale and subject to the Consent being obtained from the Developer/ Landowner and other 
relevant authorities, if any and all expenses incurred in obtaining the said Consent shall be borne by the Purchaser.